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SNr Name
-246 Wagensonner, Manuela
-363 Michael, Erika
-419 Fortsch, Karin
-464 Rosler, Regina
-238 Sirl, Beate
-406 Bachmaier, Brigitte
-418 Hadler, Elfriede
-183 Warl, Sabine
-136 Resner, Marie-Luise
-126 Ettenhuber, Inge
-220 Leppmeier, Roswitha
-106 Mayr, Maria
-192 Neppl, Rosemarie

-28 Nohl, Gabi
-108 Krauser, Petra

-74 Fischer, Claudia
-222 Inzenhofer, Karin

-85 Priigl, Barbara
-557 Wenhart, Marianne
-311 Schmidmair-Kaindl, Lucia
-308 Miiller, Monika

35. GauschieRen

Schiitzengau Hallertau

Luftgewehr Meister Damen Alterklasse

Verein

Kgl. priv. FSG Au

SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.
SV Hubertus Berghausen

SG St.Stephan Kleingundertshausen
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
SV Hubertus Berghausen

SV Gemditlichkeit Wolfersdorf e.V
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
SG Schisselhausen e.V. Mainburg
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart
Abensquell_Abens
Abensquell_Abens
Abensquell_Abens
Abensquell_Abens

Alle Daten ohne Gewéhr
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96
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95
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30
49
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17

Serien
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Total
96
96
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93
92
91
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79
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66
65
64
62
59
45
26
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